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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2007 TOYOTA CAMRY SOLARA SE/SLE
VIN: 4T1FA38P97U120498
CONVERTIBLE
3.3L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/15/21 at 4:08:44 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle,
including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your
next used car.

Accident reported: minor to moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

5 Previous owners

28 Service history records

Personal vehicle

158,274 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Year purchased 2007 2012 2017

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 2 mo. 4 yrs. 11 mo. 4 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Indiana Tennessee, Mississippi

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 2,069/yr 18,612/yr

Last reported odometer reading 77,268 87,903 158,274

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title
problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 04/02/2009, 06/14/2010, and 07/09/2021.

Accident Reported No New Issues Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Toyota
dealer for any open recalls.
View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2007

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/23/2006
  NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

11/02/2006
  2
  Toyota of Goldsboro Vehicle serviced

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4T1FA38P97U120498
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4T1FA38P97U120498
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.toyota.com/dealers/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=4T1FA38P97U120498&vinSelectPattern=4T1FA38P_7U______&vehicleVinPhrase=2007+TOYOTA+CAMRY+SOLARA+SE%2FSLE+%284T1FA38P97U120498%29&makeName=TOYOTA&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=01%2F04%2F2007&lastCarfaxOdo=158274&lastCarfaxMilesOut=158%2C274+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=04%2F21%2F2021&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.toyota.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
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Goldsboro, NC
919-778-3232
toyotaofgoldsboro.com

 4.3 / 5.0 61 Verified Reviews

- Emissions or safety inspection performed

12/17/2006
  Toyota of Goldsboro
Goldsboro, NC
919-778-3232
toyotaofgoldsboro.com

 4.3 / 5.0 61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

01/04/2007
  6
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sneads Ferry, NC

Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/04/2007
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sneads Ferry, NC
Title #773716070044434

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection

02/23/2007
  4,149
  Toyota of Goldsboro
Goldsboro, NC
919-778-3232
toyotaofgoldsboro.com

 4.3 / 5.0 61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/04/2007
  7,419
  Toyota of Goldsboro
Goldsboro, NC
919-778-3232
toyotaofgoldsboro.com

 4.3 / 5.0 61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Steering/suspension checked
- Brakes checked

10/10/2007
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sneads Ferry, NC
Title #773716070044434

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

10/17/2007
  16,288
  Toyota of Goldsboro
Goldsboro, NC
919-778-3232
toyotaofgoldsboro.com

 4.3 / 5.0 61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Emissions inspection performed

10/17/2007
  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Goldsboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

 69 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 69 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 69 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 69 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 69 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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10/17/2007
  Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2007

Personal Vehicle
15,561 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/27/2007
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/27/2007
  16,294
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clayton, NC
Title #775481073319434

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection

01/18/2008
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clayton, NC
Title #779086080182905

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection

11/01/2008
  31,059
  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Clayton, NC

Passed emissions inspection

12/02/2008
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clayton, NC
Title #779086080182905

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

01/23/2009
  34,069
  Hubert Vester Toyota
Wilson, NC
252-291-5300
toyotaofwilson.com

 4.5 / 5.0 56 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

01/24/2009
  34,154
  Fred Anderson Toyota
Raleigh, NC
919-787-0099
fredandersontoyota.com

 4.6 / 5.0 367 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery cable(s) replaced
- Battery cable terminal end(s) replaced
- Engine electrical system checked

04/02/2009
  Damage Report Accident reported: very minor damage
- Involving a parked motor vehicle
- Damage to left front

 329 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 552 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION




01/25/2010
  48,783
  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Clayton, NC

Passed emissions inspection

02/11/2010
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clayton, NC
Title #779086080182905

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

06/14/2010
  Damage Report Accident reported: minor to moderate damage with another motor
vehicle
- Vehicle ran off road
- Damage to left rear
- Damage to left front
- Damage to left side
- Vehicle towed
- Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION




12/20/2010
  64,003
  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Clayton, NC

Passed emissions inspection

12/20/2010
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clayton, NC
Title #779086080182905

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

09/08/2011
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockville, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 3
Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/08/2011
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockville, IN
Title #11426095000002

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

03/26/2012
  77,210
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR
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Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction every year.

04/11/2012
  Andy Mohr Toyota Scion
Avon, IN
317-686-9682
andymohr.com

 4.4 / 5.0 158 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/13/2012
  Andy Mohr Toyota Scion
Avon, IN
317-713-8181
andymohrtoyota.net/

 4.4 / 5.0 158 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Body electrical system checked
- Four tires replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Two tires mounted
- Tires rotated

06/02/2012
  77,268
  Andy Mohr Toyota Scion
Avon, IN
317-713-8181
andymohrtoyota.net/

 4.4 / 5.0 158 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

06/02/2012
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/04/2012
  Andy Mohr Toyota Scion
Avon, IN
317-713-8181
andymohrtoyota.net/

 4.4 / 5.0 158 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/26/2012
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 4
Purchased: 2012 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,069 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

 248 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 248 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 248 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 248 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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06/26/2012
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN
Title #12534125000011

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

07/30/2012
  77,874
  Butler Toyota Scion
Indianapolis, IN
317-846-9600
butler-toyota.com

 4.4 / 5.0 23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked

05/16/2013
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/01/2014
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

04/24/2015
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

04/26/2016
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/31/2017
  87,886
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/07/2017
  87,903
  Missouri
Inspection Station
Saint Louis, MO

Passed emissions inspection

06/17/2017
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/20/2017
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

06/27/2017
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/29/2017
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record
- Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 5
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
18,612 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/02/2017
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #05186193

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

10/05/2017
  92,289
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
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vioc.com
 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

12/08/2017
  97,050
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

12/29/2017
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #05186193

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

01/30/2018
  100,096
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

06/08/2018
  105,637
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

08/24/2018
  112,699
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

09/22/2018
  115,925
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

10/26/2018
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #05186193

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

12/14/2018
  121,181
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change Vehicle serviced

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

- Oil and filter changed

04/05/2019
  127,430
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

06/09/2019
  130,343
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

08/23/2019
  132,880
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

10/17/2019
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #05186193

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

10/24/2019
  136,541
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

11/30/2019
  138,448
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

03/10/2020
  142,707
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-368-0996
vioc.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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 4.6 / 5.0 102 Verified Reviews

04/23/2020
  Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southaven, MS
Title #MS1919902208

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location

07/09/2020
  146,838
  Midas
Southaven, MS
662-655-0085

 3.3 / 5.0 7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted
- Tire(s) replaced
- Front brake rotor(s) replaced

07/21/2020
  147,290
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Southaven, MS
662-349-3345
vioc.com

 4.7 / 5.0 104 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

09/01/2020
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #05186193

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has been paid off if
you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

09/10/2020
  Midas
Southaven, MS
662-655-0085

 3.3 / 5.0 7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/17/2020
  151,566
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Southaven, MS
662-349-3345
vioc.com

 4.7 / 5.0 104 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

01/08/2021
  154,853
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Southaven, MS
662-349-3345
vioc.com

 4.7 / 5.0 104 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

 244 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 216 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 216 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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04/21/2021
  158,274
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Southaven, MS
662-349-3345
vioc.com

 4.7 / 5.0 104 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

07/08/2021
  Stolen Report
Tennessee

Insurance claim paid due to theft

07/09/2021
  Damage Report Accident reported
- Damage to front
- Functional damage reported
- Vehicle towed

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION




Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.


Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX
recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

 216 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 216 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over
74% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/15/21 at 4:08:44 PM (CST). Other information about
this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's
operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number
of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in
the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily
indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle
marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States
territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may
not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to
http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.

12/15/21 4:08:44 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 TOYOTA CAMRY vehicle (VIN: 4T1FA38P97U120498), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/15/21 at 5:08 PM (EST).

http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


